
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(749) Tristan Bellon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(903) Kevin Delcroix 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(754) Hendrik-Jan Truyens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(165) Erik Angenendt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(143) Axelle Vandoorne 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(112) Thomas van der Stelt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) Yannick Quiijnen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(123) Alexis Sauvage 

1 

Time of Day 

10:52:01.127 

10:53:00.309 

10:53:54.596 

10:54:48.899 

10:55:43.164 

10:51:29.479 

10:52:26.600 

10:53:20.937 

10:54:15.291 

10:55:09.797 

10:56:04.564 

10:51:45.539 

10:52:41.882 

10:53:36.232 

10:54:30.598 

10:55:25.386 

10:56:20.027 

10:57:15.101 

10:52:01.677 

10:52:59.983 

10:53:54.379 

10:54:50.176 

10:55:44.949 

10:56:39.987 

10:51:53.943 

10:52:49.292 

10:53:43.904 

10:54:38.412 

10:55:33.127 

10:56:28.093 

10:51:55.739 

10:52:51.372 

10:53:46.068 

10:54:40.601 

10:55:35.474 

10:56:33.093 

10:57:28.005 

10:51:32.572 

10:52:28.749 

10:53:23.399 

10:54:18.040 

10:55:13.252 

10:56:08.185 

10:51:47.700 

10:52:45.640 

10:53:40.534 

10:54:35.430 

10:55:30.085 

10:56:25.106 

10:51:32.893 

Lap Tm 

1:24.087 

59.182 

54.287 

54.303 

54.265 

1:10.667 

57.121 

54.337 

54.354 

54.506 

54.767 

1:22.858 

56.343 

54.350 

54.366 

54.788 

54.641 

55.074 

1:16.937 

58.306 

54.396 

55.797 

54.773 

55.038 

1:17.318 

55.349 

54.612 

54.508 

54.715 

54.966 

1:18.276 

55.633 

54.696 

54.533 

54.873 

57.619 

54.912 

1:11.139 

56.177 

54.650 

54.641 

55.212 

54.933 

1:25.113 

57.940 

54.894 

54.896 

54.655 

55.021 

1:12.022 

Diff 

+29.822 

+4.917 

+0.022 

+0.038 

+16.330 

+2.784 

+0.017 

+0.169 

+0.430 

+28.508 

+1.993 

+0.016 

+0.438 

+0.291 

+0.724 

+22.541 

+3.910 

+1.401 

+0.377 

+0.642 

+22.810 

+0.841 

+0.104 

+0.207 

+0.458 

+23.743 

+1.100 

+0.163 

+0.340 

+3.086 

+0.379 

+16.498 

+1.536 

+0.009 

+0.571 

+0.292 

+30.458 

+3.285 

+0.239 

+0.241 

+0.366 

+17.326 

S1 Tm 

17.782 

12.290 

10.359 

10.290 

10.214 

17.716 

11.794 

10.346 

10.245 

10.307 

10.476 

21.411 

11.216 

10.306 

10.224 
10.403 

10.266 

10.340 

15.709 

12.176 

10.326 

10.356 

10.361 

10.399 

17.548 

10.763 

10.411 

10.313 
10.316 

10.399 

14.105 

10.731 

10.497 

10.374 

10.438 

10.605 

10.446 

17.428 

10.859 

10.422 

10.374 

10.554 

10.509 

23.613 

12.229 

10.510 

10.307 

10.274 
10.401 

17.696 

S2 Tm 

40.808 

28.439 

25.650 

25.657 

25.718 

31.528 

27.011 

25.734 
25.860 

25.909 

25.892 

38.754 

26.793 

25.755 

25.848 

25.937 

25.960 

26.259 

38.122 

27.531 

25.761 

26.662 

25.921 

26.001 

39.142 

26.148 

25.804 

25.740 
25.805 

25.952 

40.012 

26.425 

25.786 

25.762 

25.901 

28.228 

25.918 

32.652 

26.837 

25.744 
25.922 

26.236 

26.005 

39.235 

27.201 

26.048 

26.126 

26.009 
26.149 

32.596 

S3 Tm 

25.497 

18.453 

18.278 

18.356 

18.333 

21.423 

18.316 

18.257 

18.249 

18.290 

18.399 

22.693 

18.334 

18.289 

18.294 

18.448 

18.415 

18.475 

23.106 

18.599 

18.309 

18.779 

18.491 

18.638 

20.628 

18.438 

18.397 

18.455 

18.594 

18.615 

24.159 

18.477 

18.413 

18.397 

18.534 

18.786 

18.548 

21.059 

18.481 

18.484 

18.345 

18.422 

18.419 

22.265 

18.510 

18.336 
18.463 

18.372 

18.471 

21.730 

Lap 

(134) Gil Mertens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(181) Bart Ploeg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(701) Christof Huibers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(126) Guillaume Carette 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(769) Milan Marczak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(159) Jimmy Deveen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(157) Tim Ver Elst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(141) Armin Pierle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(111) Axel Hansoulle 

Time of Day 

10:51:45.340 

10:52:41.644 

10:53:35.349 

10:54:29.019 

10:51:40.194 

10:52:36.848 

10:53:30.650 

10:54:24.766 

10:55:18.732 

10:56:12.738 

10:57:08.030 

10:58:02.207 

10:51:29.137 

10:52:25.939 

10:53:19.922 

10:54:13.960 

10:55:08.062 

10:51:30.859 

10:52:27.052 

10:53:21.230 

10:54:22.033 

10:55:16.384 

10:56:10.382 

10:57:12.351 

10:58:07.084 

10:51:29.298 

10:52:26.373 

10:53:20.375 

10:54:14.750 

10:55:09.136 

10:52:00.724 

10:52:59.476 

10:53:53.550 

10:54:47.553 

10:55:43.573 

10:51:47.184 

10:52:45.452 

10:53:39.996 

10:54:34.047 

10:55:28.233 

10:56:22.431 

10:57:18.920 

10:52:01.379 

10:52:58.670 

10:53:53.082 

10:54:47.276 

10:55:41.534 

10:56:36.029 

Lap Tm 

1:25.139 

56.304 

53.705 

53.670 

1:04.747 

56.654 

53.802 

54.116 

53.966 

54.006 

55.292 

54.177 

1:09.954 

56.802 

53.983 

54.038 

54.102 

1:12.752 

56.193 

54.178 

1:00.803 

54.351 

53.998 

1:01.969 

54.733 

1:09.930 

57.075 

54.002 

54.375 

54.386 

1:16.642 

58.752 

54.074 

54.003 

56.020 

1:26.218 

58.268 

54.544 

54.051 

54.186 

54.198 

56.489 

1:14.234 

57.291 

54.412 

54.194 

54.258 

54.495 

Diff 

+31.469 

+2.634 

+0.035 

+10.945 

+2.852 

+0.314 

+0.164 

+0.204 

+1.490 

+0.375 

+15.971 

+2.819 

+0.055 

+0.119 

+18.754 

+2.195 

+0.180 

+6.805 

+0.353 

+7.971 

+0.735 

+15.928 

+3.073 

+0.373 

+0.384 

+22.639 

+4.749 

+0.071 

+2.017 

+32.167 

+4.217 

+0.493 

+0.135 

+0.147 

+2.438 

+20.040 

+3.097 

+0.218 

+0.064 

+0.301 

S1 Tm 

21.424 

11.195 

10.155 

10.104 

14.997 

11.287 

10.195 

10.166 

10.267 

10.156 

10.413 

10.275 

16.937 

11.642 

10.272 

10.290 

10.233 

19.242 

11.201 

10.308 

10.226 

10.374 

10.260 

10.295 

10.491 

16.972 

11.664 

10.209 
10.270 

10.240 

15.646 

12.241 

10.202 

10.166 

10.246 

24.780 

12.083 

10.499 

10.250 

10.240 
10.268 

10.984 

14.879 

11.774 

10.308 

10.205 
10.224 

10.238 

S2 Tm 

40.877 

26.823 

25.403 

25.355 

30.263 

27.094 

25.497 

25.624 

25.464 
25.586 

26.366 

25.634 

31.479 

26.876 

25.561 

25.516 

25.631 

32.463 

26.563 

25.727 

32.011 

25.771 

25.623 

32.353 

26.019 

31.471 

26.937 

25.634 
25.774 

25.715 

36.820 

27.860 

25.587 

25.495 

27.242 

38.596 

27.527 

25.830 

25.551 

25.666 

25.591 

27.085 

35.953 

26.856 

25.727 

25.664 
25.732 

25.828 

S3 Tm 

22.838 

18.286 

18.147 

18.211 

19.487 

18.273 

18.110 

18.326 

18.235 

18.264 

18.513 

18.268 

21.538 

18.284 

18.150 
18.232 

18.238 

21.047 

18.429 

18.143 

18.566 

18.206 

18.115 

19.321 

18.223 

21.487 

18.474 

18.159 
18.331 

18.431 

24.176 

18.651 

18.285 
18.342 

18.532 

22.842 

18.658 

18.215 
18.250 

18.280 

18.339 

18.420 

23.402 

18.661 

18.377 

18.325 

18.302 

18.429 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
Shifters 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:50:01 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

07.07.2024 10:50 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Cedric Collaers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(703) Yarne Gilen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(122) Mathieu Huys 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(952) Axl Verlinde 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

10:52:34.595 

10:53:29.953 

10:54:24.768 

10:55:19.464 

10:56:14.800 

10:57:09.888 

10:51:28.106 

10:52:25.095 

10:53:19.927 

10:54:14.645 

10:55:09.662 

10:56:04.401 

10:51:31.323 

10:52:29.997 

10:53:24.748 

10:54:19.670 

10:55:14.759 

10:56:09.931 

10:57:05.647 

10:58:01.563 

10:51:56.294 

10:52:51.592 

10:53:46.684 

10:54:41.472 

10:55:38.768 

10:51:29.699 

10:52:27.376 

10:53:22.498 

10:54:17.727 

10:55:13.158 

Lap Tm 

1:01.702 

55.358 

54.815 

54.696 

55.336 

55.088 

1:09.595 

56.989 

54.832 

54.718 

55.017 

54.739 

1:10.782 

58.674 

54.751 

54.922 

55.089 

55.172 

55.716 

55.916 

1:18.111 

55.298 

55.092 

54.788 

57.296 

1:09.611 

57.677 

55.122 

55.229 

55.431 

Diff 

+7.006 

+0.662 

+0.119 

+0.640 

+0.392 

+14.877 

+2.271 

+0.114 

+0.299 

+0.021 

+16.031 

+3.923 

+0.171 

+0.338 

+0.421 

+0.965 

+1.165 

+23.323 

+0.510 

+0.304 

+2.508 

+14.489 

+2.555 

+0.107 

+0.309 

S1 Tm 

12.350 

10.547 

10.367 

10.583 

10.429 

10.434 

16.570 

11.597 

10.401 

10.527 

10.680 

10.325 

17.286 

11.816 

10.412 

10.488 

10.346 
10.430 

10.458 

10.532 

13.704 

10.532 

10.509 

10.370 
10.372 

17.343 

11.795 

10.466 

10.528 

10.431 

S2 Tm 

30.575 

26.402 

25.969 

25.833 
26.351 

26.143 

31.404 

26.872 

25.888 

25.858 

25.863 

25.822 

32.412 

28.390 

26.053 
26.099 

26.231 

26.189 

26.575 

26.646 

40.024 

26.314 

26.104 

25.963 
26.102 

30.893 

27.406 

26.149 
26.167 

26.449 

S3 Tm 

18.777 

18.409 

18.479 

18.280 
18.556 

18.511 

21.621 

18.520 

18.543 

18.333 
18.474 

18.592 

21.084 

18.468 

18.286 
18.335 

18.512 

18.553 

18.683 

18.738 

24.383 

18.452 
18.479 

18.455 

20.822 

21.375 

18.476 

18.507 

18.534 

18.551 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
Shifters 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:50:01 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

07.07.2024 10:50 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


